TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
Size A B C D E
MHS1608 1.60±0.20 1.00±0.20 1.00±0.10 0.80 ref. 0.35±0.10
1. Ferrite core wire wound construction.
2. High Reliability due to wire wound type construction.
3. Small footprint as well as low profile.
4. 100% Lead (Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.

Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)Max
Isat
(mA) Max
Isat
(mA) Typ.
Irms
(mA) Max
Irms
(mA) Typ
MHS1608RF-R47□ 0.47 M 1M 0.150 1000 1300 800 900
MHS1608RF-1R0□ 1.00 M 1M 0.228 700 750 680 750
MHS1608RF-2R2□ 2.20 M 1M 0.480 480 520 500 550
MHS1608RF-4R7□ 4.7 M 1M 0.720 320 360 400 430
MHS1608RF-6R8□ 6.8 M 1M 0.90 270 300 350 380
MHS1608RF-100□ 10 M 1M 1.620 220 240 250 280